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SUN-4 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Tippie 33.49 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Paul 00.0049 08141 100 0

Bug 49.99 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Powers 00.0050 08409 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48
Shameless 34.41 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Johnson 00.0046 12170 100 0

Layla 39.42 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Schmidt 00.0048 12189 100 0

Peak 40.84 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Schmidt 00.0045 12166 100 0

Emerald 42.72 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Burke 00.0043 12004 100 0

Viva 43.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 00.0042 12002 100 0

Aeryn 44.41 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Midura 00.0047 12180 0 0

Andy Boy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.0044 12162 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45
Lucca 30.83 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Evans 00.0036 16227 100 0

Remus 31.42 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Stevenson 00.0038 16241 100 0

Trigger 36.24 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0033 16211 100 0

Badger 37.09 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0040 16257 100 0

Sassy 37.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 00.0039 16244 100 0

Kali 41.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Menyo 00.0031 16005 100 0

Whimzy 42.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Oswald 00.0032 16006 100 0

Spice 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hornor 10.0034 16213 0 0

Hula 40.52 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ancona 00.0035 16217 0 0

Nell 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lesko 00.0037 16239 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42
Caoilainn 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Moore 00.0027 20322 0 0

Savannah 33.15 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Schmitter 00.0017 20274 100 0

Jockey 33.39 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0024 20313 100 0

Nemesis 35.12 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Thompson 00.0012 20007 100 0

Holster 35.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0018 20278 100 0

Jet 35.41 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Stankovics 00.0022 20301 100 0

Bounty 39.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0021 20296 100 0

Mackenzie 40.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sullivan 00.0020 20294 100 0

Colt 41.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0015 20261 100 0

Ruby-do 41.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 00.0014 20260 100 0

Auggie 41.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brettell 00.0025 20316 100 0

Plenty 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Closson 10.0013 20259 0 0

Kenzie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Moore 10.0016 20262 0 0

Latte 49.96 7 0 0 0NQ 0 0Patrone 00.0023 20302 0 0

Legend 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Arndt 00.0019 20284 0 0

Prize 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fillips 00.0026 20318 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  46
Karizma 41.63 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0McCaffree 00.006 24349 100 0

Wile E 45.54 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Silver 00.008 24367 0 0
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Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.007 24366 0 0

Heaven 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fitzgerald 00.009 24376 0 0

Heist 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fischer 00.0010 24380 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  42
Chick 35.79 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Mosner 00.003 24C394 100 0

Matrix 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Botelho 10.002 24C388 0 0

Quest 37.75 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Mulcahey 00.005 24C479 0 0

Suede 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Almeida 00.001 24C386 0 0

Grace 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rubinstein 00.004 24C395 0 0
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SUN-4 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Maisie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brawner 00.0051 04085 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Chai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Remer 00.0041 12010 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  47
Seacrett 32.36 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Dreese 00.0029 16012 100 0

Hank 32.74 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gichner 00.0028 16011 100 0

Ziggy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Almeida 00.0030 16118 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  51
Spock 42.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rupp-Hackett 00.0011 20125 100 0
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